
Platz Name Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1 Pollak, Renee   Jäger 43 35 8
2 Stohs, Mario JSSC Grevesmühlen e.V. 42 36 6
3 Stern, Michael   Jäger 41 38 3
4 Bannehr, Ronny JSSC Grevesmühlen e.V. 41 36 5
5 Händel, Christian PSG Target Aces 37 27 10
6 Bläsing, Mario MG Gadebuscher SZ v. 1583 e.V. 36 31 5
7 Bielau, Volker JSSC Grevesmühlen e.V. 35 22 13
8 Sternberg, Günther   Jäger 34 27 7
9 Grützmacher, Gorden JSSC Grevesmühlen e.V. 34 26 8

10 Kohn, Bernd MG Gadebuscher SZ v. 1583 e.V. 33 31 2
11 Zarmstorf, Dieter   Jäger 33 30 3
12 Thiessenhusen, Mike MG SV 1712 e.V. 33 29 4
13 Hafenstein, René Baltic Rostock e.V. 32 31 1
14 Buchholz, Uwe   Jäger 32 24 8
15 Reindorf, Ralph   SV Bad Belzig 32 22 10
16 Dylla, Alfons   Jäger 30 25 5
17 Laube, Peter JSSC Grevesmühlen e.V. 29 23 6
18 Zarmstorf, Axel PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 27 19 8
19 Stein, Christian SC Teutonia Picher e.V. 26 7 19
20 Dobbert, Falko PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 25 14 11
21 Händel, Horst-Werner PSG Target Aces 24 20 4
22 Burmeister, Wilfried JSSC Grevesmühlen e.V. 24 14 10
23 Rossig, Sven JSSC Grevesmühlen e.V. 24 13 11
24 Hamp, Bernd Rostocker BDS-Schützen e.V. 22 16 6
25 Wentzel, Harald   Jäger 21 20 1
26 Aßmann, Andreas PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 19 12 7
27 Borek, Arne SC Teutonia Picher e.V. 18 11 7
28 Tiemann, Eve PSG Target Aces 12 11 1
29 Rose, Laura PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 10 9 1

Offene Landesmeisterschaft Trap und Skeet
Wurfscheibe

4700 - Trap
Overall



Platz Name Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Grützmacher, Gorden JSSC Grevesmühlen e.V. 43 42 1
2 Hafenstein, René Baltic Rostock e.V. 40 37 3
3 Stern, Michael Jäger 38 36 2
4 Reindorf, Ralph LV 10, Vereinsnummer SVBadBelzi 37 33 4
5 Pollak, Renee Jäger 35 34 1
6 Dylla, Alfons Jäger 31 30 1
7 Laube, Peter JSSC Grevesmühlen e.V. 31 27 4
8 Wentzel, Harald Jäger 31 26 5
9 Sternberg, Günther Jäger 29 28 1

10 Bielau, Volker JSSC Grevesmühlen e.V. 29 24 5
11 Thiessenhusen, Mike MG SV 1712 e.V. 27 21 6
12 Borek, Arne SC Teutonia Picher e.V. 25 22 3
13 Bannehr, Ronny JSSC Grevesmühlen e.V. 23 16 7
14 Rossig, Sven JSSC Grevesmühlen e.V. 22 12 10
15 Stein, Christian SC Teutonia Picher e.V. 21 11 10
16 Aßmann, Andreas PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 20 13 7
17 Rose, Laura PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 13 12 1
18 Hamp, Bernd Rostocker BDS-Schützen e.V. 10 9 1
19 Dobbert, Falko PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 6 5 1

1. Grützmacher, Gorden JSSC Grevesmühlen e.V. 39 39 0
2 Hafenstein, René Baltic Rostock e.V. 30 27 3
3 Borek, Arne SC Teutonia Picher e.V. 24 23 1
4 Schmidt, Michael MG SV 1712 e.V. 22 19 3
5 Aßmann, Andreas PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 11 7 4
5 Stein, Christian SC Teutonia Picher e.V. 11 7 4

Overall

4702 - Skeet - Vorderschaftrepetierflinte
Overall

Offene Landesmeisterschaft Trap und Skeet
Wurfscheibe

4701 - Skeet


